Online National Conference

on

Trends & Technologies in Multi-Disciplinary Research (NCTTMDR-2021)

Organized by **A2Z EdulearningHub** In association with **International Journal of Scientific Research in Science and Technology (IJSRST)**

20th March 2021



www.edulearninghub.com



About NCTTMDR-2021

A2Z EduLearningHub organizes a National Conference on Trends & Technologies in Multi-Disciplinary Research (NCTTMDR-2021) on 20th March 2021. This conference is a meeting place for sharing ideas, discoveries and inventions with their peers and experts, online. Conference will help academicians, research scholars, UG & PG students to provide them with the knowledge on recent trends and innovations in Commerce, Engineering and Management disciplines. All accepted papers will be published in International Journals with ISSN & Conference proceedings with ISBN.

Conference Theme/Area:

Commerce, Management,

Engineering - Computer Science & Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Electronics & Communication Engineering, Electrical & Electronics Engineering

Call for Papers:

Authors can now directly send their abstract as an email attachment to ncttmdr@gmail.com. Papers with maximum three authors are permitted. Abstract must be in MS word format and its size limited to maximum of two pages. Conference fee shall be remitted only after getting acceptance of abstract. To download abstract template visit:

www.edulearninghub.com/conference

Benefits to the Authors

- All participants get certificate of paper presentation.
- > All the papers will be published in the conference proceedings that has ISBN.
- If the authors take interest their papers would be published in the International Journal of Scientific Research in Science and Technology(IJSRST).

Conference Participation & Publication Fee

Category	Fee
UG/PG Students	INR 200/-
Faculty/ Research scholar	INR 250/-
Publication	
Conference Proceedings that has ISBN	FREE
International Journals	INR 450/-

Organizing Committee

Patron:

Mr. K S Praveenkumar Director, A2Z EdulearningHub Members: Dr. K J James

Dr. M Deva Brinda Dr. Shince V Joseph Mr. K Pramod Mr. M Dhinulal

Dates to Remember

Last date of abstract submission	23-02-2021
Notification of Acceptance	26-02-2021
Submission of full length paper with registration fee	07-03-2021
Conference Date	20-03-2021





Phone: +91 907 440 3089, +91 996 168 5028 Whatsapp: 91 9074403089 Email: ncttmdr@gmail.com



www.ijsrst.com